08.03.2024
08.03.2024

08.03.2024
08.03.2024
08.03.2024

22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024

05.04.2024
05.04.2024
05.04.2024
05.04.2024
05.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024

17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024

31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024

14.06.2024
14.06.2024
14.06.2024
14.06.2024
14.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024

Spielplan A-Liga Ruckrunde 2023/2024

Scotsmans
Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Fighting Bulls
Black Panther
New Templer

Pokerstars

Trifft Nix

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Seven Seas
Benno’s Bomber

Fighting Bulls
Black Panther
Borse |

New Templer
Seven Seas

Black Panther
Fighting Bulls
New Templer
Trifft Nix

Kunzi’s Dartléwen

Scotsmans
Black Panther
Benno’s Bomber
Seven Seas
Trifft Nix

New Templer
Borse |

Black Panther
Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Pokerstars

Scotsmans

New Templer
Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Trifft Nix

Fighting Bulls

Seven Seas
Benno’s Bomber
Trifft Nix

Borse |

Black Panther

Scotsmans
Seven Seas
Pokerstars
New Templer
Borse |

Trifft Nix
Pokerstars
Seven Seas
Benno’s Bomber
Borse |

Scotsmans
Fighting Bulls
Black Panther
Borse |

New Templer

Scotsmans
Pokerstars

Trifft Nix

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Benno’s Bomber

Scotsmans
Borse |
Pokerstars
Benno’s Bomber
Seven Seas

Borse |

New Templer
Fighting Bulls
Pokerstars
Kunzi’s Dartléwen

Scotsmans
Benno’s Bomber
Seven Seas
Fighting Bulls
Trifft Nix

Benno’s Bomber
Seven Seas
Borse |

Black Panther
Pokerstars

Scotsmans
Kunzi’s Dartldwen
New Templer
Pokerstars
Fighting Bulls

Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Trifft Nix

Benno’s Bomber
Fighting Bulls
Black Panther



